NMPOrPAMMA

30 AUkelo

Néuntn 6 / 2 / 2025

Apdpag

2

3

4

5

6|7

TZEAENIAQY

KAZAMIAHZ

A2

BO2

TOMATZIAQY

BOYTIOYKAH

B3

Bl

B2 | B2

MAPKOTTANNAKH

Al

A2

Bawv

MAMNAAOMOYAQY K

20YATANH

AITEAOY

B3

B3

2 |A3

XATZHAADONHX

A3

A4

A4

A3

AGANAZIAAQOY

ANATNQ2TOY

Bl

Bl

Bl

FPHTOPIAAHZ

APTYPIAAHZ

A3

BO1

Al[A2

OQTAKIAHZ

ZAXAPAKH

KATZAPOY

A3

Al

KYPIAKIAQY

B3

A2

B2

A4

BOTIATZH

FEQPI1IAAQY

A3

B2

Al

B3

MOAYXPONIAAOY

KPAAAHZ

MNANAAOMOYAOQY E

A2

Al

A3

A4

FNAPAKH

MYPOBOAOZ

HAIONOYAO2

2APPIAHZ




